WK 1
WK 1
WK 2
WK 2
WK'3
WK'3
WK 5
WK 5
WK 5
WK 5
WK 6
WK 6
WK 6
WK 6
WK'7
WK'7

DATE

13-Sep
13-Sep
20-Sep
20-Sep
27-Sep
27-Sep
10-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
11-Oct
17-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
18-Oct
25-Oct
25-Oct

DAY TIME

SAT 9:00 AM
SAT 11:00 AM
SAT 11:00 AM
SAT 11:00 AM
SAT 10:00 AM
SAT 11:00 AM
FRI 7:00 PM
FRI 7:00 PM
SAT 10:00 AM
SAT 10:00 AM
FRI 7:00 PM
FRI  7:00 PM
SAT 12:00 PM
SAT 11:00 AM
SAT 10:00 AM
SAT 10:00 AM

DIVISION

3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS
3rd/4th GIRLS

3rd/4th GRADE GIRLS

FIELD

BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH
BUENA VISTA NORTH
BUENA VISTA SOUTH

***PICTURE DAY'S SEPTEMBER 13th AND 20th
SCHEDULES TO BE POSTED ONLINE

HOME TEAM

RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
SEPTAGON

HOTEL BOTHWELL

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
HOTEL BOTHWELL

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
SEPTAGON

RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
SEPTAGON

RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
HOTEL BOTHWELL

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)

TO ORDER PICTURES GO TO INTER-STATE.COM OR CLICK QR CODE
ORDER CODE: 0251TS

AWAY TEAM

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
HOTEL BOTHWELL

RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
SEPTAGON

HOTEL BOTHWELL

SEPTAGON

RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
SEPTAGON

HOTEL BOTHWELL

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
HOTEL BOTHWELL

DENA STOCKSTILL - RE/MAX OF SEDALIA
RENEGADE AUTO REPAIR (3rd/4th)
SEPTAGON

HOTEL BOTHWELL

SEPTAGON
1 "

— N W 0 W O wh — O



